
revoltincharge.com sales@revoltincharge.com 085 016 3018

Alles-in-één abonnement
You’re in charge

Voor een vast bedrag per maand, inclusief service en onderhoud.

Prijs per maand

0-1 maanden

1-6 maanden

6-12 maanden

12-24 maanden

24+ maanden

op aanvraag

€8.500,-

€8.000,-

€7.500,-

€7.000,-

Eenmalige kosten

Bekabeling pakket

Transport

Installatie en

inbedrijfstelling

€ 250,-

op aanvraag

op aanvraag
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https://www.google.com/search?q=revolt&rlz=1C5CHFA_en&oq=revolt+&aqs=chrome..69i57j69i59j46i175i199i512j0i512j69i60l4.2015j0j7&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8&tbs=lf:1,lf_ui:2&tbm=lcl&rflfq=1&num=10&rldimm=10894563034651917086&lqi=CgZyZXZvbHRaCCIGcmV2b2x0kgEsZWxlY3RyaWNfdmVoaWNsZV9jaGFyZ2luZ19zdGF0aW9uX2NvbnRyYWN0b3I&ved=2ahUKEwjEz9Pimsf7AhW9gv0HHUIAC-QQvS56BAheEAE&sa=X&rlst=f#
https://www.google.com/search?q=revolt&rlz=1C5CHFA_en&oq=revolt+&aqs=chrome..69i57j69i59j46i175i199i512j0i512j69i60l4.2015j0j7&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8&tbs=lf:1,lf_ui:2&tbm=lcl&rflfq=1&num=10&rldimm=10894563034651917086&lqi=CgZyZXZvbHRaCCIGcmV2b2x0kgEsZWxlY3RyaWNfdmVoaWNsZV9jaGFyZ2luZ19zdGF0aW9uX2NvbnRyYWN0b3I&ved=2ahUKEwjEz9Pimsf7AhW9gv0HHUIAC-QQvS56BAheEAE&sa=X&rlst=f#
https://www.google.com/search?q=revolt&rlz=1C5CHFA_en&oq=revolt+&aqs=chrome..69i57j69i59j46i175i199i512j0i512j69i60l4.2015j0j7&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8&tbs=lf:1,lf_ui:2&tbm=lcl&rflfq=1&num=10&rldimm=10894563034651917086&lqi=CgZyZXZvbHRaCCIGcmV2b2x0kgEsZWxlY3RyaWNfdmVoaWNsZV9jaGFyZ2luZ19zdGF0aW9uX2NvbnRyYWN0b3I&ved=2ahUKEwjEz9Pimsf7AhW9gv0HHUIAC-QQvS56BAheEAE&sa=X&rlst=f#

